NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  December 5, 2017 9:51 AM  DLG2 Page 1 of 2
DLG2
2” Gimbal Recessed LED Downlight
5 YEAR
WARRANTYT24
California Title 24
High Energy

NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  December 5, 2017 9:51 AM  DLG2 Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
Series Version Housing Input Voltage CCT’s Trim Color Optics
DLG2 10 (v 1.0) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White) __ (37° Standard Optic)
3K (3000 K) BK (Black)* NF (30° Narrow Optic)
4K (4000 K) NK (Nickel)* SP (20° Spot Optic)
OB (Oil-Rubbed Bronze)*
Example: DLG2-10-120-3K-WH
DLG2 2700K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120V
System Level Power (W) 8.6
Delivered Lumens (Lm) 645
System Efficacy (Lm/W) 75.0
Correlated Color Temp (K) 2625
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 92
Beam Angle 33.4°
Spacing Criteria 0.58
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-30 489 76.1%
0-40 572 89.1%
0-60 626 97.5%
0-90 642 100.0%
90-180 0 0.0%
0-180 642 100.0%
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLG2-10-120-2K 645 8.6 75.0
DLG2-10-120-3K 678 8.6 78.8
DLG2-10-120-4K 703 8.6 81.7
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron DIVA DVCL-153P
Lutron MAESTRO MACL-153M
Lutron DIVA DVELV-300P